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Fit Model 
Agencies  

Company Locations Specialty Contact Info 
Elite Model Management NY, LA, Miami, & Toronto Men and Women www.elitemodel.com  

Factor Women Chicago, IL & Atlanta, GA Women www.factorwomen.com  
Fashion Fit Models New York, NY Men and Women www.fashionfitmodels.com  

Fit Models LLC New York, NY Men and Women www.fitmodels.com  
Ford Models NY, Paris, LA, Chicago,  & Miami Men and Women www.models.fordmodels.com    

MSA Fit New York & Los Angeles 
Missy, contemporary, petite, plus, 

plus contemporary 
www.msamodels.com  

Model Mayhem everywhere Men and Women www.modelmayhem.com  
True Model New York, NY Men and Women www.truemodel.com  

    
    
    
    
    
    

	
  
	
  


